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TABLEWARE

Catalogue No.

20669-232
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8-252.3
LFovr—a4+
¥4,850

8-232-4

RAIRF

¥5,200

255V1UF

255%163%xH82mm 650¢cc %2,357¢g

82321

BRY—b¥
¥4,500

82322

K&
¥4,600

8-232-5 _4201 2760

ROANFOT
¥5,900

TS

4.071:120% 114 xH50mm 190cc.67g
5.07F:150% 133 xH57mm 400cc. 113g
6.0°F:180% 155 XHE6mm 750cc. 164g

o ST

4.0%F
5.0
6.05F
7.0t
8.0+

¥1,250
¥1,750
¥2,000
¥2,450
¥5,900

BAKED LN

ESEXIl 5 1555500] 404 ¥1,300
EEEER 55550/ 50¢  ¥1,850
RN 1555560/ 6.04  ¥2,150
R 5 1555570| 70 ¥2.700
EEEEE 51555560/ 8.0 ¥6,200 5

7.071:210%180xH77mm 1,170cc, 228g
8.051:240x210xH30mm 1,500cc.390g

&R

8-232-16 4.0
IEEEERRA 12017950] 5.0

B YRl 12017960

6.05F
7.0

¥1,800
¥2,750
¥3,350
¥3,800

TeA
B3Ot

3]
3ot

H\ehr

BN
FREESEE

NIINVS

T ERRE

PaliAv ]
i

i
ko

l13:3
fin

ullk)

[t ]

R =gt
U=\ 38

L]
SN

BB
U=

BE

a \

[([Comh sae Sk (S (Com)

o BH EH BMR EY

BEs

H+>=

(SHRIRSD
Sxa



